
2024008 Noord Kaap Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA102037

TSA121278

NC

NC

[1] De Wet BADENHORST

Zirk SPANGENBERG 6-3, 6-4

3

4

TSA111932

TSA111899

NC

NC

Jimènez  NIEUWENHUIZEN 

Francois THERON 7-6, 6-3

5

6

TSA111376

TSA102575

NC

NC

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

Edward YORK 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA101243

TSA111242

NC

NC

Kian CROUCAMP

[2] Izak TREURNICH 6-1, 6-0

[1] De Wet BADENHORST

Jimènez  NIEUWENHUIZEN 

6-3, 1-6, 12-10

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

Kian CROUCAMP

6-4, 4-6, 10-3

Jimènez  NIEUWENHUIZEN 

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

6-3, 6-2

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

[1] De Wet BADENHORST

Kian CROUCAMP 6-4, 7-6

Kian CROUCAMP

Zirk SPANGENBERG

Francois THERON 7-6, 6-1

Edward YORK

[2] Izak TREURNICH 6-1, 6-0

Zirk SPANGENBERG

[2] Izak TREURNICH 

6-3, 6-2

Zirk SPANGENBERG

Francois THERON

Edward YORK 6-0, 6-0

Francois THERON
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